FORM No. 723 – BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).		COFYRIGHT 1806 C/TEVS	SERES LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLA	ND. OR 97204
NN			_Page_52967	4
ROBERT & JULIE DENTINGER		•		
238 West Oregon Ave.				
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor's Name and Address CARSON S SHARON KENDRALL				
CARSON & SHARON KENDALL 2120 Huron				
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grander's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED			
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zp): Carson & Sharon Kendall	FOR RECORDER'S USE			
2120 Huron	neodiber o de	State of Orego	n, County of Klamath 2003 <u>3:48 p-</u> m	ıxed.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zp):		Vol M03 Pg	5 2967	******
Carson & Sharon Kendall 2120 Huron	1	Linda Smith, Co Fee \$ 2/60		
Klamath Falls, OR 97601			_	∴puty.
BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEE	D	4	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatRC	BERT P. DENTING	GER AND JULIE	KENDALL DENTINGER	·•
AS TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf	ter stated, does hereby	grant, bargain, sell a	nd convey unto	
CARSON S. KENDALL AND SHARON A. KENI hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ	ALL, WITH RIGHT	IS OF SURVIVOR	SHIP	,
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in a			AMATH	. County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:				
LOT 7 IN BLOCK 2 OF PINE GROVE PONDEROSA, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.				
	, ,			
	,	4 7		
			/ //	
		77		
		3 /		
(IF SPACE INSUFF	ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTI	ON ON REVERSE)		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns fo		
The true and actual consideration paid for this u actual consideration consists of or includes other prope	aty or value given or p	promised which is	part of the the whole	
which) consideration. [©] (The sentence between the symbols [©] , In construing this deed, where the context so re				e chall he
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	ons and to individuals.		•	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be si	cuted this instrument of gned and its seal, if an	y affixed by ap office	er or other person duly a	; if uthorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.		11/1/2		
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS	AND REGU- ROBET	RT P. DENTINGE		
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TI ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T	HE APPRO			
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPR AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	OR FOREST	u Kardall	Dins	•
		KENDALL DENT	INGER	
STATE OF OREGON, Courtain instrument was	acknowledged before	me on VULY	55. 24, 2013	
Dais instrument was acknowledged before me on				
by LOSCET & VILLE WESTINGS				

Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires _

Det 30, 2003